Idoor and outdoor Cables 2016-12-08 DKTCOMEGA
Fanoevej 6
DK-4060 Kirke Saaby
Tlf: +45 4646 2626, Fax: +45 4646 2625
E-mail: mail@dktcomega.dk, WEB: www.dktcomega.com
Specifications subject to change without notice. DKT is not responsible for any typographical errors or failures.
outdoor and indoor cables
Cable Item no Package Dimensions
(mm)
Attenuation
(dB/100m)
Screening
Attenuation
DKT SAT 1S 00100 250m 1.63 / 7.2 / 10.1 13.0 Class A
DKT SAT 1S 00106 500m 1.63 / 7.2 / 10.1 13.0 Class A
DG163ZH 00130 500m 1.63 / 7.2 / 10.1 13.0 Class A+
DKT 22/99 FC 00614 250m 2.20 / 9.9 / 12.7 9.8 Class A
DKT 22/99 FC 00615 500m 2.20 / 9.9 / 12.7 9.8 Class A
DKT 22/99 ZH 00631 250m 2.20 / 9.9 / 12.7 9.8 Class A
DKT 17/73 FC 00616 250m 1.63 / 7.2 /10.1 12.8 Class A
DKT 11/48L-Light 00618 500m 1.13 / 4.8 / 7.6 18.5 Class A
DKT 11/48 00619 500m 1.13 / 4.8 / 7.6 18.5 Class A
DKT 11/48 00633 250m 1.13 / 4.8 / 7.6 18.5 Class A
DKT 11/48 00622 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 7.6 18.5 Class A
DKT 11/48+Pipe 00635 400m 1.13 / 4.8 / 7.6 18.5 Class A
DKT 34/145 FC 00621 700m 3.40 / 14.5 / 19.8 6.9 Class A
Coax4 CT22 S 00823 1000m 2.20 / 8.8 / 12.3 9.8 Class A++
Coax3 CT33 S 00833 500m 3.30 / 13.3 / 17.1 6.5 Class A++
Coax2 CT48 S 00848 500m 4.75 / 19.4 / 24.9 4.8 Class A++
DKT provides an extensive range of coaxial cables for indoor and
outdoor installation, most of these being manufactured by Cavel.
Cavel has produced cables since 1968, and offers a 15 year warran-
ty on its Cavel branded cables. All cables have 75 Ohm impedance,
which is suitable for CATV networks.
Cable Item no Package Dimensions
(mm)
Attenuation
(dB/100m)
Screening
Attenuation
DKT SAT 1H 00105 250m 1.63 / 7.2 / 10.1 13.0 Class A
DG113ZHW-S100 00236 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.5 Class A+
DG113ZHW-S250 00238 250m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.5 Class A+
DG113ZH G 00753 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.5 Class A+
DG135OHW-S100 00380 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.7 18.9 Class A
DG135OHW-R100 00381 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.7 18.9 Class A
DG135OHW-R25 00384 25m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.7 18.9 Class A
DG135SOHW-100-BF 00390 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.7 18.9 Class A
DG135SOHW-250-BF 00392 250m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.7 18.9 Class A
Cavel CW41 S OHW 00720 100m 0.41 / 1.9 / 4.3 48.7 Class A
Cavel CW41 S OHW 00725 250m 0.41 / 1.9 / 4.3 48.7 Class A
DG80OHW 00731 100m 0.80 / 3.5 / 5.0 25.5 Class A
DG80OHW 00732 250m 0.80 / 3.5 / 5.0 25.5 Class A
DG123OHW 00752 100m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.6 Class A
DG123OHW 00756 250m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.6 Class A
DG123OHW 00759 500m 1.13 / 4.8 / 6.6 18.6 Class A
Outdoor cables
Indoor cables